
   

B3: WSC - Diss 
              Afternoons  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

16:20 West Suffolk College, Bury St Edmunds Map Street view 

17:00 Stowmarket, Violet Hill Road Map Street view 

17:05 Stowmarket, Train Station Map Street view 

17:10 Stowmarket, Creeting Road West Map Street view 

17:15 Stowmarket, Tesco (Bus stop Gun Cotton Way) Map Street view 

17:20 Stowpuland, The Crown Map Street view 

17:24 Forward Green , The Green Map Unavailable 

17:26 Earl Stonham, Church Map Unavailable 

17:28 Stonham Aspal, Valley Farm Map Street view 

17:32 Stonham Aspal, Pound Corner Map Unavailable 

17:41 Debenham, High School Map Street view 

17:42 Debenham, Bus Shelter (opposite Abbots) Map Street view 

17:45 Aspall, Valley Cottage Map Street view 

17:47 Bedingfield Turn, Eye Road Map Street view 

17:49 Rishangles, Baptist Church Map Street view 

17:52 Occold Turn (B1077) Map Street view 

18:02 Eye, Town Hall Map Street view 

18:15 Diss, Victoria Road Map Street view 

18:17 Diss, Bus station Map Street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/RS5kHgBG2epDBMWz8
https://goo.gl/maps/5pT2ApDtpq6wF5a76
https://goo.gl/maps/gMmfHPQYEjB4MkFT9
https://goo.gl/maps/EjB1w7No9QUAhUgB7
https://goo.gl/maps/ZwweY4r53VGkputcA
https://goo.gl/maps/HpwkSc9yMznwcwQz7
https://goo.gl/maps/Lkijj5fFYZPzQ3ma9
https://goo.gl/maps/edYbqS2Ly8ar6aAS6
https://goo.gl/maps/2Gwp41fVvZDUmPob8
https://goo.gl/maps/t8eM2TRG189pmZ966
https://goo.gl/maps/FqmVmEbnyc3atoUF6
https://goo.gl/maps/aoi4LJbwK5Le5gVN7
https://goo.gl/maps/a7KMqeA9mNBB9b9V7
https://goo.gl/maps/wSKF4HE5bW5QjnAJA
https://goo.gl/maps/QftE6681KJrtA34v9
https://goo.gl/maps/dZwrkksE5VWxhxqh6
https://goo.gl/maps/XKPMLyBe8AfH4bF7A
https://goo.gl/maps/U2jrWxngUg7o9zHt5
https://goo.gl/maps/eKk3iWRdtznH8Z7S6
https://goo.gl/maps/9bsaGhXaWvTxaGSf9
https://goo.gl/maps/geqrG5v7UkAW2K5u5
https://goo.gl/maps/h4veUQ2Aej9G7Yed6
https://goo.gl/maps/YhfeVfTBys4Ng2wA6
https://goo.gl/maps/57wSber49cVs7rBE9
https://goo.gl/maps/fsnmMH24kJAjpuYWA
https://goo.gl/maps/38BN6gwErbynNPpH7
https://goo.gl/maps/ncCBBLxrRKPUi2EXA
https://goo.gl/maps/J8bUHJ8yvp72St4p7
https://goo.gl/maps/6DsdLjZ4gMK1r6xw5
https://goo.gl/maps/h2vCvm6s8od73WbdA
https://goo.gl/maps/QSvoqWRoVRyFVXus8
https://goo.gl/maps/ib9vPezc3dsTMANw9
https://goo.gl/maps/99r8gMWoCMhcDqzV6
https://goo.gl/maps/JUArECmatbmVxof29
https://goo.gl/maps/BNPw6WPPryJkAC7HA

